
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 102
Hoffmann, Robert
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:46:33
Zielzeit: 12:47:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:33

1 10:03:16 10:13:07 10:22:47 00:21:47
2 10:25:44 10:35:27 10:44:08 00:21:21
3 10:46:08 10:55:14 11:03:51 00:19:43
4 11:05:52 11:14:50 11:23:08 00:19:17
5 11:25:05 11:34:12 11:42:12 00:19:04
6 11:49:57 11:58:59 12:07:15 00:25:03
7 12:09:12 12:18:48 12:27:18 00:20:03
8 12:29:23 12:38:58 12:47:33 00:20:15

Seite 1 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Mueller, Maik
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:31
Zielzeit: 13:02:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:31

1 10:07:03 10:14:24 10:21:43 00:16:43
2 10:23:30 10:30:41 10:37:52 00:16:09
3 10:39:38 10:46:40 10:53:32 00:15:40
4 10:55:09 11:02:07 11:08:59 00:15:27
5 11:10:45 11:17:51 11:24:46 00:15:47
6 11:26:55 11:33:53 11:40:46 00:16:00
7 11:42:28 11:49:38 11:56:28 00:15:42
8 12:00:37 12:07:47 12:14:47 00:18:19
9 12:16:28 12:23:26 12:30:10 00:15:23
10 12:31:52 12:39:04 12:46:42 00:16:32
11 12:48:27 12:55:40 13:02:31 00:15:49

Seite 2 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 112
Duenkler, Florian
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:37:42
Zielzeit: 10:40:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:42

1 10:05:05 10:13:43 10:21:28 00:18:28
2 10:23:24 10:32:44 10:40:42 00:19:14

Seite 3 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 126
Wirth, Adrian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:58
Zielzeit: 13:01:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:58

1 10:04:50 10:11:41 10:18:06 00:15:06
2 10:19:45 10:26:25 10:32:41 00:14:35
3 10:34:20 10:41:00 10:47:20 00:14:39
4 10:48:57 10:55:44 11:02:10 00:14:50
5 11:03:47 11:10:44 11:17:04 00:14:54
6 11:18:43 11:25:21 11:31:50 00:14:46
7 11:33:25 11:40:21 11:46:47 00:14:57
8 11:48:24 11:55:04 12:01:26 00:14:39
9 12:03:01 12:09:50 12:16:16 00:14:50
10 12:19:04 12:26:06 12:32:37 00:16:21
11 12:34:18 12:41:01 12:47:25 00:14:48
12 12:49:03 12:55:40 13:01:58 00:14:33

Seite 4 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 150
Staudigl, Peter
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:29
Zielzeit: 13:15:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:29

1 10:08:56 10:16:41 10:24:23 00:17:23
2 10:26:12 10:33:54 10:41:04 00:16:41
3 10:42:52 10:50:32 10:57:56 00:16:52
4 10:59:45 11:07:19 11:14:36 00:16:40
5 11:16:24 11:24:03 11:31:21 00:16:45
6 11:33:09 11:41:01 11:48:21 00:17:00
7 11:50:08 11:57:51 12:05:09 00:16:48
8 12:06:58 12:14:46 12:22:16 00:17:07
9 12:24:13 12:32:16 12:39:51 00:17:35
10 12:41:48 12:49:56 12:57:44 00:17:53
11 12:59:36 13:07:50 13:15:29 00:17:45

Seite 5 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 152
Kiessling, Paul
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:56:54
Zielzeit: 12:59:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:54

1 10:05:17 10:13:50 10:21:43 00:18:43
2 10:23:48 10:32:01 10:39:31 00:17:48
3 10:41:29 10:49:53 10:57:24 00:17:53
4 10:59:31 11:07:53 11:15:34 00:18:10
5 11:17:48 11:26:00 11:33:49 00:18:15
6 11:37:48 11:47:05 11:54:43 00:20:54
7 11:58:23 12:08:16 12:16:22 00:21:39
8 12:18:38 12:30:10 12:38:10 00:21:48
9 12:40:22 12:50:54 12:59:54 00:21:44

Seite 6 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 161
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:09:53
Zielzeit: 13:12:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:53

1 10:04:53 10:12:14 10:19:03 00:16:03
2 10:20:46 10:27:41 10:34:24 00:15:21
3 10:36:06 10:43:03 10:49:42 00:15:18
4 10:51:23 10:58:45 11:05:20 00:15:38
5 11:06:59 11:14:01 11:20:42 00:15:22
6 11:22:22 11:29:25 11:36:19 00:15:37
7 11:38:02 11:45:17 11:52:18 00:15:59
8 11:54:06 12:01:16 12:08:00 00:15:42
9 12:09:47 12:17:23 12:24:18 00:16:18
10 12:26:10 12:33:27 12:40:21 00:16:03
11 12:42:07 12:49:32 12:56:42 00:16:21
12 12:58:40 13:06:13 13:12:53 00:16:11

Seite 7 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau, Tony
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:45
Zielzeit: 13:01:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:45

1 10:02:34 10:09:01 10:15:21 00:14:21
2 10:16:56 10:23:35 10:30:06 00:14:45
3 10:31:45 10:38:38 10:45:13 00:15:07
4 10:46:49 10:53:39 11:00:12 00:14:59
5 11:01:50 11:08:42 11:15:09 00:14:57
6 11:16:47 11:23:33 11:30:03 00:14:54
7 11:31:39 11:38:24 11:44:51 00:14:48
8 11:47:34 11:54:19 12:00:50 00:15:59
9 12:02:29 12:09:29 12:16:09 00:15:19
10 12:17:46 12:24:33 12:31:00 00:14:51
11 12:32:37 12:39:37 12:46:12 00:15:12
12 12:47:53 12:55:04 13:01:45 00:15:33

Seite 8 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 176
Raue, Erwin
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:53:57
Zielzeit: 13:02:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:57

1 10:10:38 10:18:10 10:24:47 00:15:47
2 10:26:25 10:33:31 10:40:12 00:15:25
3 10:41:51 10:49:04 10:55:43 00:15:31
4 10:57:38 11:04:52 11:12:02 00:16:19
5 11:15:39 11:22:47 11:29:30 00:17:28
6 11:31:13 11:38:21 11:45:06 00:15:36
7 11:46:49 11:54:02 12:01:03 00:15:57
8 12:02:49 12:09:58 12:16:51 00:15:48
9 12:18:34 12:25:45 12:32:47 00:15:56
10 12:34:28 12:41:29 12:47:55 00:15:08
11 12:49:40 12:56:28 13:02:57 00:15:02

Seite 9 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 18
Graef/Tetzlaff, 
Robin/Steven
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:31
Zielzeit: 13:14:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:31

1 10:10:27 10:18:26 10:26:33 00:18:33
2 10:29:34 10:39:02 10:47:52 00:21:19
3 10:50:25 10:58:50 11:06:10 00:18:18
4 11:09:01 11:18:52 11:27:07 00:20:57
5 11:29:48 11:37:14 11:44:15 00:17:08
6 11:46:55 11:55:32 12:03:29 00:19:14
7 12:05:58 12:13:27 12:20:43 00:17:14
8 12:23:24 12:32:14 12:40:19 00:19:36
9 12:42:45 12:50:13 12:57:31 00:17:12
10 12:59:19 13:07:11 13:14:31 00:17:00

Seite 10 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 183
Kemter, Marko
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:14:25
Zielzeit: 13:15:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:25

1 10:02:49 10:10:03 10:16:59 00:15:59
2 10:18:42 10:25:54 10:32:42 00:15:43
3 10:34:26 10:41:44 10:48:29 00:15:47
4 10:50:11 10:57:39 11:04:35 00:16:06
5 11:06:19 11:13:36 11:20:15 00:15:40
6 11:21:57 11:29:09 11:35:59 00:15:44
7 11:37:45 11:45:00 11:52:10 00:16:11
8 11:53:57 12:01:32 12:08:28 00:16:18
9 12:10:14 12:18:09 12:25:10 00:16:42
10 12:26:55 12:34:58 12:42:03 00:16:53
11 12:43:51 12:51:22 12:58:31 00:16:28
12 13:00:19 13:07:55 13:15:25 00:16:54

Seite 11 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brausse, Denis
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:07:55
Zielzeit: 13:07:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:55

1 10:01:30 10:07:51 10:14:08 00:14:08
2 10:15:51 10:22:29 10:28:36 00:14:28
3 10:30:07 10:36:38 10:43:01 00:14:25
4 10:44:35 10:51:08 10:57:20 00:14:19
5 10:58:50 11:05:12 11:11:17 00:13:57
6 11:12:48 11:19:23 11:25:33 00:14:16
7 11:27:05 11:33:37 11:39:55 00:14:22
8 11:41:28 11:48:18 11:54:37 00:14:42
9 11:57:01 12:03:35 12:09:50 00:15:13
10 12:11:24 12:18:06 12:24:19 00:14:29
11 12:25:54 12:32:35 12:38:52 00:14:33
12 12:40:25 12:47:08 12:53:25 00:14:33
13 12:54:57 13:01:35 13:07:55 00:14:30

Seite 12 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 193
Illing, Frank
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:10
Zielzeit: 13:13:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:10

1 10:08:12 10:17:43 10:26:18 00:20:18
2 10:28:27 10:37:09 10:45:21 00:19:03
3 10:47:25 10:56:02 11:04:06 00:18:45
4 11:06:08 11:14:23 11:22:25 00:18:19
5 11:24:30 11:32:58 11:41:00 00:18:35
6 11:42:59 11:51:18 11:59:03 00:18:03
7 12:01:01 12:09:23 12:17:28 00:18:25
8 12:19:26 12:28:19 12:36:10 00:18:42
9 12:38:08 12:46:25 12:54:12 00:18:02
10 12:56:13 13:04:17 13:13:10 00:18:58

Seite 13 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 20
Pape, Bjoern
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:54
Zielzeit: 13:09:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:54

1 10:06:57 10:13:53 10:20:34 00:15:34
2 10:22:17 10:29:13 10:35:48 00:15:14
3 10:37:22 10:44:15 10:50:46 00:14:58
4 10:52:22 10:59:08 11:05:46 00:15:00
5 11:07:23 11:14:17 11:20:54 00:15:08
6 11:22:32 11:29:31 11:36:08 00:15:14
7 11:39:57 11:46:52 11:53:32 00:17:24
8 11:55:11 12:02:09 12:08:47 00:15:15
9 12:10:27 12:17:36 12:24:22 00:15:35
10 12:26:04 12:32:52 12:39:37 00:15:15
11 12:41:14 12:48:23 12:55:01 00:15:24
12 12:56:41 13:03:32 13:09:54 00:14:53

Seite 14 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 212
Georgi, Tom
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:25:26
Zielzeit: 11:26:26
Strafzeit: 240     
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:26

1 10:03:01 10:10:54 10:18:23 00:17:23
2 10:20:17 10:27:59 10:35:18 00:16:55
3 10:37:15 10:45:25 10:52:51 00:17:33
4 10:54:45 11:02:57 11:10:00 00:17:09
5 11:11:48 11:19:21 11:26:26 00:16:26
6 11:28:17         

Seite 15 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 228
Fritsche/Koeppen, 
Kristian/Paul
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:02:27
Zielzeit: 13:10:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:27

1 10:09:36 10:15:53 10:21:54 00:13:54
2 10:23:29 10:29:56 10:35:52 00:13:58
3 10:37:24 10:43:40 10:49:32 00:13:40
4 10:51:01 10:57:18 11:03:19 00:13:47
5 11:05:23 11:11:41 11:17:43 00:14:24
6 11:19:11 11:25:37 11:31:39 00:13:56
7 11:33:10 11:39:36 11:45:42 00:14:03
8 11:47:46 11:53:55 11:59:52 00:14:10
9 12:01:19 12:07:44 12:13:45 00:13:53
10 12:15:46 12:22:04 12:28:01 00:14:16
11 12:29:30 12:35:41 12:41:52 00:13:51
12 12:44:02 12:50:24 12:56:42 00:14:50
13 12:58:10 13:04:25 13:10:27 00:13:45

Seite 16 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:01:42
Zielzeit: 13:07:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:42

1 10:07:44 10:14:54 10:22:06 00:16:06
2 10:24:01 10:31:15 10:38:13 00:16:07
3 10:39:54 10:47:30 10:54:41 00:16:28
4 10:56:27 11:03:59 11:11:03 00:16:22
5 11:12:52 11:20:20 11:27:26 00:16:23
6 11:29:09 11:36:37 11:43:39 00:16:13
7 11:45:23 11:52:39 11:59:38 00:15:59
8 12:03:55 12:11:22 12:18:30 00:18:52
9 12:20:17 12:27:50 12:34:53 00:16:23
10 12:36:37 12:44:09 12:51:13 00:16:20
11 12:53:03 13:00:41 13:07:42 00:16:29

Seite 17 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 231
Richter, Anton
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:06
Zielzeit: 13:04:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:06

1 10:05:32 10:15:10 10:24:01 00:21:01
2 10:26:47 10:36:39 10:45:04 00:21:03
3 10:47:26 10:56:07 11:04:12 00:19:08
4 11:08:13 11:17:38 11:26:07 00:21:55
5 11:28:33 11:37:09 11:45:12 00:19:05
6 11:49:04 11:57:36 12:06:09 00:20:57
7 12:08:13 12:16:42 12:25:22 00:19:13
8 12:28:14 12:37:17 12:45:35 00:20:13
9 12:47:38 12:55:52 13:04:06 00:18:31

Seite 18 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Hoepfner, Michael
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:10:48
Zielzeit: 13:13:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:48

1 10:04:51 10:12:19 10:19:17 00:16:17
2 10:20:59 10:28:28 10:35:22 00:16:05
3 10:37:03 10:44:15 10:51:02 00:15:40
4 10:52:44 10:59:53 11:06:45 00:15:43
5 11:08:26 11:15:40 11:22:28 00:15:43
6 11:24:11 11:31:12 11:37:53 00:15:25
7 11:39:31 11:46:44 11:53:33 00:15:40
8 11:55:16 12:02:39 12:09:33 00:16:00
9 12:11:11 12:18:29 12:25:20 00:15:47
10 12:27:03 12:34:27 12:41:22 00:16:02
11 12:43:04 12:50:14 12:57:19 00:15:57
12 12:59:04 13:06:35 13:13:48 00:16:29

Seite 19 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 275
Loesche, Frank
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:55:37
Zielzeit: 13:01:37
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:37

1 10:08:16 10:16:29 10:23:56 00:17:56
2 10:25:38 10:33:20 10:40:51 00:16:55
3 10:42:35 10:50:27 10:57:52 00:17:01
4 10:59:50 11:08:18 11:15:50 00:17:58
5 11:17:41 11:25:51 11:33:13 00:17:23
6 11:35:07         11:50:53 00:17:40
7 11:52:43 12:00:40 12:08:02 00:17:09
8 12:09:56 12:18:27 12:25:57 00:17:55
9 12:27:50 12:36:13 12:43:58 00:18:01
10 12:45:45 12:54:05 13:01:37 00:17:39

Seite 20 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 288
Gypser, Patric
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:52:28
Zielzeit: 12:54:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:28

1 10:04:13 10:12:46 10:20:03 00:18:03
2 10:21:53 10:30:10 10:37:44 00:17:41
3 10:39:33 10:48:15 10:55:43 00:17:59
4 10:57:42 11:05:53 11:13:15 00:17:32
5 11:14:59 11:22:54 11:32:09 00:18:54
6 11:34:02 11:43:38 11:52:06 00:19:57
7 11:53:59 12:03:09 12:11:24 00:19:18
8 12:21:29 12:29:11 12:36:40 00:25:16
9 12:38:28 12:46:49 12:54:28 00:17:48

Seite 21 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
Koenig, Christoph
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:10:22
Zielzeit: 13:12:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:22

1 10:03:42 10:10:44 10:17:28 00:15:28
2 10:19:06 10:26:02 10:32:43 00:15:15
3 10:34:23 10:41:17 10:47:54 00:15:11
4 10:49:34 10:56:37 11:03:30 00:15:36
5 11:05:11 11:12:24 11:19:22 00:15:52
6 11:21:05 11:28:14 11:35:08 00:15:46
7 11:36:53 11:44:14 11:51:14 00:16:06
8 11:52:58 12:00:21 12:07:28 00:16:14
9 12:10:08 12:17:32 12:24:35 00:17:07
10 12:26:22 12:33:39 12:40:34 00:15:59
11 12:42:17 12:49:48 12:56:44 00:16:10
12 12:58:28 13:05:27 13:12:22 00:15:38

Seite 22 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 30
Siara, Rainer
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:21:20
Zielzeit: 11:24:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:20

1 10:05:21 10:12:59 10:20:21 00:17:21
2 10:22:14 10:29:24 10:36:18 00:15:57
3 10:38:01 10:45:10 10:52:07 00:15:49
4 10:54:02 11:01:15 11:08:13 00:16:06
5 11:10:00 11:17:18 11:24:20 00:16:07

Seite 23 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311

Neubauer/Burkhard
t, Joerg/Chris
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:55:52
Zielzeit: 13:03:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:52

1 10:09:50 10:17:01 10:23:46 00:15:46
2 10:26:03 10:32:36 10:38:56 00:15:10
3 10:40:29 10:47:07 10:53:39 00:14:43
4 10:55:46 11:02:16 11:08:33 00:14:54
5 11:10:08 11:16:41 11:22:56 00:14:23
6 11:25:01 11:31:44 11:37:43 00:14:47
7 11:39:14 11:45:41 11:51:50 00:14:07
8 11:54:01 12:00:43 12:06:51 00:15:01
9 12:08:28 12:14:52 12:21:07 00:14:16
10 12:23:09 12:29:29 12:35:31 00:14:24
11 12:37:03 12:43:28 12:49:48 00:14:17
12 12:51:20 12:57:46 13:03:52 00:14:04

Seite 24 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 316
Meyer, Hannes 
Volker
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:30
Zielzeit: 13:08:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:30

1 10:04:05 10:11:18 10:17:55 00:15:55
2 10:19:37 10:26:40 10:33:23 00:15:28
3 10:35:04 10:42:01 10:48:38 00:15:15
4 10:50:19 10:57:09 11:03:46 00:15:08
5 11:05:24 11:12:23 11:18:57 00:15:11
6 11:20:33 11:27:32 11:34:04 00:15:07
7 11:37:06 11:44:01 11:50:32 00:16:28
8 11:52:15 11:59:16 12:06:21 00:15:49
9 12:08:05 12:15:03 12:21:49 00:15:28
10 12:23:36 12:30:59 12:37:42 00:15:53
11 12:39:30 12:46:29 12:52:59 00:15:17
12 12:54:42 13:01:57 13:08:30 00:15:31

Seite 25 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:18
Zielzeit: 13:13:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:18

1 10:07:47 10:15:00 10:21:56 00:15:56
2 10:23:42 10:30:53 10:37:37 00:15:41
3 10:39:20 10:46:20 10:53:17 00:15:40
4 10:54:57 11:01:57 11:08:57 00:15:40
5 11:10:41 11:17:48 11:24:39 00:15:42
6 11:26:19 11:33:28 11:40:22 00:15:43
7 11:42:04 11:49:05 11:55:50 00:15:28
8 11:57:32 12:04:41 12:11:24 00:15:34
9 12:13:02 12:19:54 12:26:37 00:15:13
10 12:28:14 12:35:13 12:42:03 00:15:26
11 12:43:43 12:50:44 12:57:42 00:15:39
12 12:59:23 13:06:27 13:13:18 00:15:36

Seite 26 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 389
Kraska, Sina
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:55
Zielzeit: 13:06:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:55

1 10:06:04 10:13:53 10:22:29 00:18:29
2 10:24:51 10:32:52 10:40:29 00:18:00
3 10:42:55 10:50:34 10:58:03 00:17:34
4 10:59:57 11:07:43 11:15:19 00:17:16
5 11:18:52 11:26:41 11:34:32 00:19:13
6 11:37:10 11:45:11 11:53:13 00:18:41
7 11:56:00 12:04:10 12:11:52 00:18:39
8 12:13:47 12:22:20 12:29:51 00:17:59
9 12:31:45 12:39:36 12:48:53 00:19:02
10 12:50:47 12:59:23 13:06:55 00:18:02

Seite 27 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 412

Lindemann/Lindem
ann, Simon/Aaron
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:25
Zielzeit: 13:08:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:25

1 10:10:03 10:17:19 10:24:26 00:16:26
2 10:26:16 10:34:12 10:41:26 00:17:00
3 10:44:10 10:52:06 11:00:31 00:19:05
4 11:03:55 11:11:23 11:18:16 00:17:45
5 11:20:03 11:27:25 11:34:11 00:15:55
6 11:37:57 11:49:03 11:57:04 00:22:53
7 12:00:25 12:07:40 12:14:53 00:17:49
8 12:18:03 12:26:22 12:34:07 00:19:14
9 12:37:17 12:45:02 12:52:07 00:18:00
10 12:53:54 13:01:22 13:08:25 00:16:18

Seite 28 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 413
Gnausch, Enrico
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:03:04
Zielzeit: 13:09:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:04

1 10:07:52 10:15:13 10:22:25 00:16:25
2 10:24:11 10:32:34 10:39:53 00:17:28
3 10:41:44 10:50:51 10:58:48 00:18:55
4 11:08:39 11:16:22 11:23:53 00:25:05
5 11:25:36 11:33:24 11:40:52 00:16:59
6 11:42:36 11:50:07 11:57:11 00:16:19
7 11:58:58 12:06:53 12:14:31 00:17:20
8 12:37:03 12:45:01 12:52:27 00:37:56
9 12:54:12 13:01:50 13:09:04 00:16:37

Seite 29 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:12:16
Zielzeit: 13:15:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:16

1 10:04:31 10:11:09 10:17:21 00:14:21
2 10:18:51 10:25:12 10:31:24 00:14:03
3 10:33:01 10:39:34 10:45:54 00:14:30
4 10:47:30 10:54:12 11:00:32 00:14:38
5 11:02:08 11:08:56 11:15:31 00:14:59
6 11:17:09 11:23:49 11:30:10 00:14:39
7 11:32:35 11:39:17 11:45:25 00:15:15
8 11:46:59 11:53:26 11:59:42 00:14:17
9 12:01:16 12:07:56 12:14:21 00:14:39
10 12:16:01 12:23:01 12:29:33 00:15:12
11 12:31:10 12:38:09 12:44:41 00:15:08
12 12:46:14 12:52:58 12:59:33 00:14:52
13 13:01:15 13:08:29 13:15:16 00:15:43

Seite 30 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick/Wiesinger, 
Fabian/Luca
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:06
Zielzeit: 13:12:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:06

1 10:09:38 10:16:05 10:22:09 00:14:09
2 10:23:37 10:30:05 10:35:59 00:13:50
3 10:38:01 10:44:28 10:50:52 00:14:53
4 10:52:27 10:59:05 11:05:21 00:14:29
5 11:07:24 11:13:29 11:19:10 00:13:49
6 11:20:37 11:26:42 11:32:31 00:13:21
7 11:34:33 11:41:02 11:47:19 00:14:48
8 11:48:51 11:55:19 12:01:29 00:14:10
9 12:03:34 12:09:32 12:15:29 00:14:00
10 12:16:53 12:23:09 12:29:01 00:13:32
11 12:30:27 12:36:37 12:42:25 00:13:24
12 12:44:34 12:51:14 12:57:31 00:15:06
13 12:59:07 13:05:44 13:12:06 00:14:35

Seite 31 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 488
Schuerer/Nicklaus, 
Kevin/Christian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:05
Zielzeit: 13:02:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:05

1 10:10:06 10:17:20 10:24:31 00:16:31
2 10:26:17 10:33:35 10:40:33 00:16:02
3 10:42:56 10:49:46 10:56:26 00:15:53
4 10:58:06 11:04:57 11:11:51 00:15:25
5 11:14:03 11:20:56 11:27:53 00:16:02
6 11:29:39 11:36:41 11:43:26 00:15:33
7 11:45:41 11:52:36 11:59:16 00:15:50
8 12:00:56 12:07:50 12:14:34 00:15:18
9 12:16:45 12:23:45 12:30:37 00:16:03
10 12:32:20 12:39:16 12:46:09 00:15:32
11 12:48:30 12:55:18 13:02:05 00:15:56

Seite 32 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 491
Scharrig, Benny
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:20
Zielzeit: 13:08:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:20

1 10:04:16 10:12:06 10:19:46 00:17:46
2 10:21:36 10:29:10 10:36:42 00:16:56
3 10:38:37 10:46:31 10:54:05 00:17:23
4 10:55:59 11:03:33 11:10:59 00:16:54
5 11:12:51 11:20:29 11:28:11 00:17:12
6 11:30:15 11:40:08 11:47:58 00:19:47
7 11:49:53 11:58:00 12:05:44 00:17:46
8 12:07:44 12:16:57 12:24:55 00:19:11
9 12:34:13 12:42:14 12:50:09 00:25:14
10 12:52:09 13:00:35 13:08:20 00:18:11

Seite 33 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 496
Buettner, Dennis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:57
Zielzeit: 13:10:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:57

1 10:07:00 10:14:03 10:20:58 00:15:58
2 10:22:36 10:29:29 10:36:09 00:15:11
3 10:37:48 10:44:49 10:51:25 00:15:16
4 10:53:03 10:59:58 11:06:44 00:15:19
5 11:08:22 11:15:18 11:21:57 00:15:13
6 11:23:34 11:30:35 11:37:22 00:15:25
7 11:40:06 11:47:14 11:53:48 00:16:26
8 11:55:28 12:02:31 12:09:08 00:15:20
9 12:10:45 12:17:43 12:24:28 00:15:20
10 12:26:08 12:33:09 12:39:55 00:15:27
11 12:41:33 12:48:31 12:55:16 00:15:21
12 12:56:54 13:04:09 13:10:57 00:15:41

Seite 34 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 5
Juengling/Stebel, 
Nils/Julian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:33
Zielzeit: 13:11:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:33

1 10:15:45 10:22:14 10:28:23 00:20:23
2 10:29:58 10:36:41 10:43:12 00:14:49
3 10:45:24 10:51:53 10:58:08 00:14:56
4 10:59:53 11:06:28 11:12:43 00:14:35
5 11:15:59 11:22:27 11:28:28 00:15:45
6 11:30:00 11:36:30 11:42:34 00:14:06
7 11:45:33 11:51:58 11:58:09 00:15:35
8 11:59:44 12:06:14 12:12:28 00:14:19
9 12:14:41 12:21:23 12:27:26 00:14:58
10 12:28:57 12:35:36 12:41:50 00:14:24
11 12:44:28 12:50:57 12:57:17 00:15:27
12 12:58:49 13:05:24 13:11:33 00:14:16

Seite 35 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 505
Brausse, Max
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:57:29
Zielzeit: 13:06:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:29

1 10:10:39 10:17:28 10:24:09 00:15:09
2 10:25:45 10:32:34 10:39:10 00:15:01
3 10:40:42 10:47:20 10:53:42 00:14:32
4 10:55:16 11:02:00 11:08:48 00:15:06
5 11:10:27 11:17:18 11:23:34 00:14:46
6 11:25:10 11:31:58 11:38:19 00:14:45
7 11:41:00 11:47:27 11:53:39 00:15:20
8 11:55:15 12:01:51 12:08:07 00:14:28
9 12:09:38 12:16:16 12:22:26 00:14:19
10 12:23:57 12:30:38 12:36:56 00:14:30
11 12:38:29 12:45:06 12:51:26 00:14:30
12 12:53:10 12:59:53 13:06:29 00:15:03

Seite 36 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 510
Grande, Christian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:16
Zielzeit: 13:09:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:16

1 10:06:58 10:14:04 10:21:11 00:16:11
2 10:22:50 10:30:02 10:36:45 00:15:34
3 10:38:21 10:45:17 10:51:52 00:15:07
4 10:53:30 11:00:25 11:06:59 00:15:07
5 11:08:36 11:16:23 11:23:06 00:16:07
6 11:24:44 11:31:55 11:38:35 00:15:29
7 11:40:14 11:47:20 11:53:46 00:15:11
8 11:55:21 12:02:35 12:09:11 00:15:25
9 12:10:46 12:17:26 12:23:56 00:14:45
10 12:25:32 12:32:28 12:39:00 00:15:04
11 12:40:37 12:47:29 12:54:02 00:15:02
12 12:55:40 13:02:35 13:09:16 00:15:14

Seite 37 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 517
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:10:32
Zielzeit: 13:12:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:32

1 10:04:00 10:10:53 10:17:40 00:15:40
2 10:19:28 10:28:24 10:35:14 00:17:34
3 10:36:57 10:43:49 10:50:32 00:15:18
4 10:52:12 10:59:12 11:06:01 00:15:29
5 11:07:45 11:14:44 11:21:17 00:15:16
6 11:22:55 11:29:43 11:38:02 00:16:45
7 11:41:01 11:48:13 11:55:03 00:17:01
8 11:56:42 12:03:35 12:10:22 00:15:19
9 12:12:04 12:18:56 12:25:42 00:15:20
10 12:27:25 12:34:37 12:41:29 00:15:47
11 12:43:12 12:50:08 12:56:51 00:15:22
12 12:58:34 13:05:51 13:12:32 00:15:41

Seite 38 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 545
Koenig, Frank
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:50
Zielzeit: 13:10:50
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:50

1 10:05:43         10:21:54 00:18:54
2 10:23:54 10:32:05 10:39:45 00:17:51
3 10:41:45 10:50:15 10:58:27 00:18:42
4 11:00:20 11:08:49 11:16:26 00:17:59
5 11:18:18 11:26:57 11:34:27 00:18:01
6 11:36:20 11:44:19 11:51:45 00:17:18
7 11:57:15 12:06:28 12:14:01 00:22:16
8 12:15:54 12:25:29 12:33:04 00:19:03
9 12:34:58 12:43:18 12:51:10 00:18:06
10 12:53:05 13:02:52 13:10:50 00:19:40

Seite 39 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 566
Waldapfel/Merkel, 
Lukas/Janek
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:09
Zielzeit: 13:13:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:09

1 10:09:45 10:16:39 10:23:03 00:15:03
2 10:24:39 10:31:28 10:37:50 00:14:47
3 10:40:06 10:47:14 10:53:57 00:16:07
4 10:55:41 11:02:41 11:09:22 00:15:25
5 11:11:38 11:18:25 11:24:48 00:15:26
6 11:26:23 11:33:21 11:39:53 00:15:05
7 11:42:10 11:49:13 11:56:12 00:16:19
8 11:57:55 12:04:49 12:11:36 00:15:24
9 12:13:53 12:20:38 12:27:04 00:15:28
10 12:28:40 12:35:33 12:41:59 00:14:55
11 12:44:23 12:51:12 12:57:48 00:15:49
12 12:59:32 13:06:31 13:13:09 00:15:21

Seite 40 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 592
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:39
Zielzeit: 12:57:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:39

1 10:04:47 10:12:04 10:18:53 00:15:53
2 10:20:37 10:27:41 10:34:38 00:15:45
3 10:36:23 10:43:45 10:50:31 00:15:53
4 10:52:17 10:59:29 11:06:31 00:16:00
5 11:08:13 11:15:18 11:22:14 00:15:43
6 11:23:57 11:31:06 11:37:48 00:15:34
7 11:39:29 11:46:42 11:53:36 00:15:48
8 11:55:18 12:02:28 12:09:22 00:15:46
9 12:11:05 12:18:23 12:25:18 00:15:56
10 12:27:02 12:34:26 12:41:26 00:16:08
11 12:43:07 12:50:23 12:57:39 00:16:13

Seite 41 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 60
Scharrig, Steffen
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:46
Zielzeit: 13:12:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:46

1 10:08:51 10:16:37 10:24:17 00:17:17
2 10:26:08 10:33:43 10:41:01 00:16:44
3 10:42:49 10:50:30 10:57:54 00:16:53
4 10:59:42 11:07:16 11:14:32 00:16:38
5 11:16:19 11:23:58 11:31:16 00:16:44
6 11:33:03 11:40:48 11:48:13 00:16:57
7 11:50:03 11:57:47 12:05:05 00:16:52
8 12:06:54 12:14:37 12:22:05 00:17:00
9 12:23:55 12:31:36 12:39:03 00:16:58
10 12:40:52 12:48:37 12:55:53 00:16:50
11 12:57:40 13:05:19 13:12:46 00:16:53

Seite 42 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 608
Heger, Jens
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:01:16
Zielzeit: 13:06:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:16

1 10:06:55 10:14:22 10:21:27 00:16:27
2 10:23:06 10:31:05 10:37:57 00:16:30
3 10:39:40 10:47:00 10:53:49 00:15:52
4 10:55:33 11:02:58 11:09:49 00:16:00
5 11:11:31 11:19:07 11:26:13 00:16:24
6 11:27:58 11:35:32 11:42:53 00:16:40
7 11:44:41 11:52:31 11:59:34 00:16:41
8 12:04:19 12:11:57 12:19:02 00:19:28
9 12:20:48 12:28:11 12:35:05 00:16:03
10 12:36:47 12:44:18 12:50:53 00:15:48
11 12:52:31 12:59:34 13:06:16 00:15:23

Seite 43 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:24
Zielzeit: 13:11:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:24

1 10:07:41 10:14:32 10:21:24 00:15:24
2 10:23:02 10:30:07 10:36:46 00:15:22
3 10:38:25 10:45:20 10:51:56 00:15:10
4 10:53:34 11:00:31 11:07:11 00:15:15
5 11:08:51 11:15:59 11:22:51 00:15:40
6 11:24:32 11:31:51 11:39:13 00:16:22
7 11:40:52 11:48:03 11:54:53 00:15:40
8 11:56:32 12:03:43 12:10:46 00:15:53
9 12:12:32 12:19:24 12:25:54 00:15:08
10 12:27:32 12:34:29 12:41:00 00:15:06
11 12:42:39 12:49:24 12:55:55 00:14:55
12 12:57:37 13:04:34 13:11:24 00:15:29

Seite 44 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 637
Kohl, Martin
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:49:50
Zielzeit: 12:54:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:50

1 10:07:09 10:16:53 10:26:01 00:21:01
2 10:28:33 10:37:22 10:45:46 00:19:45
3 10:48:00 10:56:54 11:07:28 00:21:42
4 11:09:33 11:18:12 11:26:18 00:18:50
5 11:30:12 11:38:43 11:46:56 00:20:38
6 11:54:59 12:03:55 12:14:00 00:27:04
7 12:16:04 12:25:43 12:33:40 00:19:40
8 12:37:37 12:46:01 12:54:50 00:21:10

Seite 45 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 65
Hagenau, Andy
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:11:15
Zielzeit: 13:14:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:15

1 10:04:35 10:11:29 10:17:51 00:14:51
2 10:19:22 10:25:58 10:32:19 00:14:28
3 10:33:49 10:40:21 10:46:46 00:14:27
4 10:48:18 10:55:04 11:01:24 00:14:38
5 11:03:00 11:09:39 11:15:56 00:14:32
6 11:17:28 11:23:59 11:30:16 00:14:20
7 11:32:45 11:39:19 11:45:29 00:15:13
8 11:47:01 11:53:30 11:59:51 00:14:22
9 12:01:30 12:08:13 12:14:42 00:14:51
10 12:16:18 12:23:14 12:29:57 00:15:15
11 12:31:35 12:38:37 12:44:53 00:14:56
12 12:46:21 12:52:46 12:59:08 00:14:15
13 13:00:44 13:07:34 13:14:15 00:15:07

Seite 46 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 650
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:46
Zielzeit: 13:15:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:46

1 10:07:57 10:15:20 10:22:46 00:16:46
2 10:24:35 10:32:19 10:39:38 00:16:52
3 10:41:31 10:49:04 10:56:33 00:16:55
4 10:58:24 11:05:59 11:13:25 00:16:52
5 11:15:18 11:23:04 11:30:37 00:17:12
6 11:32:33 11:42:40 11:49:55 00:19:18
7 11:51:44 11:59:16 12:06:43 00:16:48
8 12:08:32 12:16:27 12:23:53 00:17:10
9 12:25:49 12:33:25 12:40:49 00:16:56
10 12:42:39 12:51:11 12:58:42 00:17:53
11 13:00:28 13:08:12 13:15:46 00:17:04

Seite 47 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 655
Frommherz, Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:10:28
Zielzeit: 13:15:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:28

1 10:06:52 10:14:01 10:21:03 00:16:03
2 10:22:48 10:29:52 10:36:38 00:15:35
3 10:38:28 10:45:31 10:52:07 00:15:29
4 10:53:54 11:00:52 11:07:55 00:15:48
5 11:09:48 11:16:52 11:23:43 00:15:48
6 11:25:40 11:33:02 11:39:48 00:16:05
7 11:41:46 11:49:04 11:56:16 00:16:28
8 11:58:12 12:05:25 12:12:09 00:15:53
9 12:14:05 12:21:25 12:28:13 00:16:04
10 12:30:05 12:37:21 12:44:09 00:15:56
11 12:45:54 12:53:04 12:59:42 00:15:33
12 13:01:33 13:08:48 13:15:28 00:15:46

Seite 48 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 663
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:01:50
Zielzeit: 13:01:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:50

1 10:01:26 10:07:27 10:13:13 00:13:13
2 10:14:39 10:20:47 10:26:44 00:13:31
3 10:28:12 10:34:39 10:40:39 00:13:55
4 10:42:08 10:48:22 10:54:17 00:13:38
5 10:55:47 11:02:07 11:08:18 00:14:01
6 11:09:51 11:16:17 11:22:09 00:13:51
7 11:23:39 11:29:59 11:36:08 00:13:59
8 11:38:58 11:45:22 11:51:27 00:15:19
9 11:52:57 11:59:22 12:05:23 00:13:56
10 12:07:01 12:13:32 12:19:31 00:14:08
11 12:21:04 12:27:35 12:33:35 00:14:04
12 12:35:08 12:41:48 12:47:44 00:14:09
13 12:49:16 12:55:49 13:01:50 00:14:06

Seite 49 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:01
Zielzeit: 13:07:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:01

1 10:03:57 10:10:51 10:17:32 00:15:32
2 10:19:11 10:26:09 10:32:49 00:15:17
3 10:34:30 10:41:22 10:47:56 00:15:07
4 10:49:36 10:56:11 11:02:47 00:14:51
5 11:04:24 11:11:13 11:17:46 00:14:59
6 11:19:25 11:26:29 11:33:16 00:15:30
7 11:35:01 11:42:05 11:48:43 00:15:27
8 11:50:21 11:57:19 12:03:55 00:15:12
9 12:05:35 12:12:37 12:19:14 00:15:19
10 12:21:57 12:28:54 12:35:33 00:16:19
11 12:37:15 12:44:23 12:51:14 00:15:41
12 12:52:54 13:00:13 13:07:01 00:15:47

Seite 50 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:53
Zielzeit: 13:09:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:53

1 10:02:57 10:10:28 10:17:34 00:16:34
2 10:19:25 10:27:02 10:34:08 00:16:34
3 10:36:00 10:43:43 10:51:13 00:17:05
4 10:53:04 11:00:49 11:08:24 00:17:11
5 11:10:14 11:18:02 11:25:16 00:16:52
6 11:29:25 11:37:22 11:44:38 00:19:22
7 11:46:35 11:54:12 12:01:37 00:16:59
8 12:03:30 12:11:07 12:18:21 00:16:44
9 12:20:27 12:28:30 12:35:50 00:17:29
10 12:37:45 12:45:31 12:52:48 00:16:58
11 12:54:45 13:02:33 13:09:53 00:17:05

Seite 51 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 704
Schwedt, Uwe
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:22:02
Zielzeit: 11:29:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:02

1 10:09:09 10:18:36 10:27:37 00:20:37
2 10:29:51 10:38:58 10:47:45 00:20:08
3 10:49:58 10:59:23 11:08:15 00:20:30
4 11:10:40 11:20:14 11:29:02 00:20:47

Seite 52 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 71
Kretzschmar, Mario
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:38
Zielzeit: 13:06:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:38

1 10:07:51 10:15:10 10:22:26 00:16:26
2 10:24:12 10:31:31 10:38:34 00:16:08
3 10:40:18 10:47:52 10:55:02 00:16:28
4 10:56:48 11:04:10 11:11:22 00:16:20
5 11:13:07 11:20:30 11:27:37 00:16:15
6 11:29:21 11:36:50 11:43:50 00:16:13
7 11:45:36 11:52:56 12:00:02 00:16:12
8 12:01:45 12:09:13 12:16:41 00:16:39
9 12:18:27 12:26:08 12:33:19 00:16:38
10 12:35:11 12:42:44 12:49:51 00:16:32
11 12:51:40 12:59:30 13:06:38 00:16:47

Seite 53 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Hoepfler, Guenter
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:29
Zielzeit: 13:12:29
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:29

1 10:07:40 10:14:45 10:21:39 00:15:39
2 10:23:20 10:30:32 10:37:17 00:15:38
3 10:38:56 10:45:59 10:52:37 00:15:20
4 10:54:18 11:01:20 11:08:01 00:15:24
5 11:09:39 11:16:40 11:23:25 00:15:24
6 11:25:06 11:32:23 11:39:06 00:15:41
7 11:41:40 11:49:16 11:55:44 00:16:38
8 11:57:23 12:04:30 12:11:10 00:15:26
9 12:12:50 12:19:45 12:26:20 00:15:10
10 12:27:58 12:35:03 12:41:39 00:15:19
11         12:50:15 12:56:59 00:15:20
12 12:58:36 13:05:37 13:12:29 00:15:30

Seite 54 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 731
Krauss/Fritzsch, 
Julius/Julien
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:04
Zielzeit: 13:08:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:04

1 10:10:06 10:17:09 10:24:06 00:16:06
2 10:25:40 10:32:31 10:39:06 00:15:00
3 10:41:26 10:47:56 10:54:15 00:15:09
4 10:55:54 11:02:30 11:08:47 00:14:32
5 11:11:08 11:17:59 11:24:22 00:15:35
6 11:25:57 11:32:39 11:39:00 00:14:38
7 11:41:21 11:47:55 11:54:10 00:15:10
8 11:55:45 12:02:22 12:08:36 00:14:26
9 12:11:01 12:17:41 12:24:05 00:15:29
10 12:25:43 12:32:18 12:38:31 00:14:26
11 12:40:54 12:47:30 12:53:43 00:15:12
12 12:55:16 13:01:49 13:08:04 00:14:21

Seite 55 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 739
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:45
Zielzeit: 13:06:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:45

1 10:13:53 10:22:41 10:31:02 00:24:02
2 10:32:56 10:41:31 10:49:37 00:18:35
3 10:51:40 11:00:30 11:08:44 00:19:07
4 11:10:55 11:19:27 11:27:23 00:18:39
5 11:29:27 11:38:05 11:46:10 00:18:47
6 11:52:21 12:01:12 12:09:32 00:23:22
7 12:11:39 12:20:32 12:28:32 00:19:00
8 12:30:27 12:39:01 12:47:01 00:18:29
9 12:49:03 12:57:58 13:06:45 00:19:44

Seite 56 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 74
Kertscher/Koppe, 
Scotty/Jonas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:54:01
Zielzeit: 13:02:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:01

1 10:10:03 10:18:00 10:25:43 00:17:43
2 10:27:43 10:36:33 10:44:09 00:18:26
3 10:46:46 10:54:10 11:01:13 00:17:04
4 11:03:03 11:10:17 11:17:11 00:15:58
5 11:19:38 11:27:31 11:34:53 00:17:42
6 11:36:46 11:44:48 11:52:25 00:17:32
7 11:54:53 12:02:12 12:09:06 00:16:41
8 12:10:52 12:18:05 12:24:49 00:15:43
9 12:27:21 12:35:30 12:42:53 00:18:04
10 12:44:46 12:54:33 13:02:01 00:19:08

Seite 57 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 750
Hartig, Kai
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:49
Zielzeit: 13:05:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:49

1 10:06:47 10:14:35 10:21:39 00:16:39
2 10:23:26 10:31:34 10:38:28 00:16:49
3 10:40:18 10:47:34 10:54:35 00:16:07
4 10:56:20 11:03:34 11:10:36 00:16:01
5 11:12:29 11:19:55 11:27:04 00:16:28
6 11:28:50 11:36:10 11:43:19 00:16:15
7 11:45:06 11:52:46 12:00:06 00:16:47
8 12:01:47 12:09:07 12:16:24 00:16:18
9 12:18:16 12:25:34 12:32:44 00:16:20
10 12:34:40 12:42:06 12:49:15 00:16:31
11 12:51:04 12:58:36 13:05:49 00:16:34

Seite 58 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 751
Boetticher, Denis
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:40
Zielzeit: 13:06:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:40

1 10:03:50 10:11:35 10:18:58 00:16:58
2 10:20:44 10:28:31 10:35:58 00:17:00
3 10:37:45 10:45:40 10:53:06 00:17:08
4 10:54:51 11:02:40 11:09:55 00:16:49
5 11:11:37 11:18:56 11:26:01 00:16:06
6 11:27:46 11:35:20 11:42:27 00:16:26
7 11:44:10 11:51:27 11:58:29 00:16:02
8 12:00:11 12:07:27 12:14:43 00:16:14
9 12:16:33 12:24:25 12:31:57 00:17:14
10 12:33:49 12:41:47 12:49:29 00:17:32
11 12:51:21 12:59:19 13:06:40 00:17:11

Seite 59 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 753
Guenther/Roeser, 
Marco/Sebastian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:55:41
Zielzeit: 13:03:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:41

1 10:09:35 10:16:05 10:22:28 00:14:28
2 10:24:09 10:30:55 10:37:23 00:14:55
3 10:38:58 10:45:40 10:52:02 00:14:39
4 10:54:10 11:00:57 11:07:25 00:15:23
5 11:09:03 11:15:45 11:22:07 00:14:42
6 11:23:43 11:30:24 11:36:41 00:14:34
7 11:38:55 11:45:32 11:51:50 00:15:09
8 11:53:25 12:00:01 12:06:17 00:14:27
9 12:07:51 12:14:22 12:20:41 00:14:24
10 12:22:47 12:29:18 12:35:21 00:14:40
11 12:36:50 12:43:18 12:49:38 00:14:17
12 12:51:09 12:57:41 13:03:41 00:14:03

Seite 60 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 754
Blase, Bastian
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:14:59
Zielzeit: 12:16:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:14:59

1 10:04:19 10:13:47 10:21:50 00:19:50
2 10:23:57 10:32:29 10:40:31 00:18:41
3 10:44:29 10:52:50 11:00:44 00:20:13
4 11:02:42 11:11:14 11:19:15 00:18:31
5 11:23:23 11:33:19 11:41:28 00:22:13
6 11:59:48 12:08:43 12:16:59 00:35:31

Seite 61 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 755
Jost/Haenel, 
Karl/Daniel
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:47
Zielzeit: 13:01:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:47

1 10:09:52 10:16:41 10:23:17 00:15:17
2 10:24:54 10:31:40 10:38:12 00:14:55
3 10:40:20 10:46:43 10:52:42 00:14:30
4 10:54:10 11:00:33 11:06:33 00:13:51
5 11:08:40 11:15:21 11:21:37 00:15:04
6 11:23:10 11:29:46 11:36:14 00:14:37
7 11:38:15 11:44:38 11:50:33 00:14:19
8 11:52:02 11:58:16 12:04:19 00:13:46
9 12:05:44 12:11:59 12:17:54 00:13:35
10 12:19:59 12:26:24 12:32:45 00:14:51
11 12:34:24 12:41:04 12:47:26 00:14:41
12 12:48:59 12:55:26 13:01:47 00:14:21

Seite 62 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 757
Prechtl, Simon
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:39:52
Zielzeit: 12:42:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:39:52

1 10:05:32 10:14:13 10:22:50 00:19:50
2 10:25:53 10:35:32 10:43:50 00:21:00
3 10:45:58 10:56:04 11:06:20 00:22:30
4 11:10:43 11:20:44 11:28:53 00:22:33
5 11:30:55 11:44:41 11:53:23 00:24:30
6 12:03:15 12:13:23 12:23:25 00:30:02
7 12:25:39 12:34:37 12:42:52 00:19:27

Seite 63 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 758
Rottluff, Eric
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:06:01
Zielzeit: 13:07:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:01

1 10:02:55 10:10:33 10:17:54 00:16:54
2 10:19:45 10:27:45 10:39:13 00:21:19
3 10:41:02 10:49:12 10:56:40 00:17:27
4 11:12:23 11:19:56 11:27:48 00:31:08
5 11:31:06 11:40:23 11:48:37 00:20:49
6 11:50:27 11:58:27 12:05:34 00:16:57
7 12:35:06 12:43:02 12:50:19 00:44:45
8 12:52:06 12:59:54 13:07:01 00:16:42

Seite 64 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 761
Wolf, Matthias
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:39:26
Zielzeit: 12:45:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:39:26

1 10:08:16 10:17:12 10:25:35 00:19:35
2 10:27:39 10:36:29 10:45:03 00:19:28
3 10:47:11 10:56:20 11:04:46 00:19:43
4 11:06:56 11:16:14 11:24:50 00:20:04
5 11:26:56 11:35:52 11:44:20 00:19:30
6 11:47:54 11:56:54 12:05:20 00:21:00
7 12:07:31 12:16:36 12:25:16 00:19:56
8 12:27:31 12:36:52 12:45:26 00:20:10

Seite 65 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 762
Kreller/Glaes, 
Nils/Jeremy
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:27
Zielzeit: 13:08:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:27

1 10:10:26 10:21:26 10:30:37 00:22:37
2 10:33:27 10:41:00 10:48:30 00:17:53
3 10:51:19 11:00:28 11:09:28 00:20:58
4 11:12:23 11:20:00 11:27:48 00:18:20
5 11:31:04 11:40:21 11:49:06 00:21:18
6 11:52:40 12:00:56 12:08:48 00:19:42
7 12:12:32 12:22:13 12:31:08 00:22:20
8 12:34:46 12:42:51 12:50:41 00:19:33
9 12:52:46 13:00:40 13:08:27 00:17:46

Seite 66 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 765
Petzold/Koerner, 
Rico/Robert
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:31
Zielzeit: 13:07:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:31

1 10:09:28 10:15:51 10:21:52 00:13:52
2 10:23:26 10:31:07 10:37:42 00:15:50
3 10:39:56 10:46:48 10:53:28 00:15:46
4 10:55:04 11:01:59 11:08:35 00:15:07
5 11:10:49 11:17:15 11:23:22 00:14:47
6 11:24:52 11:31:27 11:37:27 00:14:05
7 11:39:41 11:46:40 11:53:08 00:15:41
8 11:54:48 12:01:37 12:08:18 00:15:10
9 12:10:32 12:17:01 12:23:00 00:14:42
10 12:24:26 12:30:38 12:36:35 00:13:35
11 12:39:03 12:45:53 12:52:23 00:15:48
12 12:54:01 13:00:56 13:07:31 00:15:08

Seite 67 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 766
Lachmann, Maik
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 00:00:00
Zielzeit: 10:02:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:04:10 10:12:13

Seite 68 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 767
Koenig, Pierre
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:02:08
Zielzeit: 13:07:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:08

1 10:07:13 10:15:59 10:24:45 00:19:45
2 10:26:56 10:38:08 10:48:08 00:23:23
3 10:50:31 11:00:25 11:10:49 00:22:41
4 11:13:16 11:24:40 11:36:12 00:25:23
5 11:51:56 12:02:21 12:11:41 00:35:29
6 12:13:57 12:25:42 12:36:25 00:24:44
7 12:48:34 12:58:30 13:07:08 00:30:43

Seite 69 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 768
Benneckenstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:14:51
Zielzeit: 13:17:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:51

1 10:05:27 10:15:15 10:24:14 00:21:14
2 10:26:37 10:36:16 10:45:11 00:20:57
3 10:49:52 10:58:50 11:07:13 00:22:02
4 11:09:42 11:19:34 11:27:38 00:20:25
5 11:34:48 11:44:27 11:52:58 00:25:20
6 11:55:29 12:04:58 12:13:28 00:20:30
7 12:18:30 12:27:59 12:36:51 00:23:23
8 12:39:04 12:49:08 12:58:00 00:21:09
9 13:00:06 13:09:32 13:17:51 00:19:51

Seite 70 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 769
Kaes, Maximilian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:32
Zielzeit: 13:07:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:32

1 10:05:14 10:13:22 10:20:58 00:17:58
2 10:22:53 10:31:18 10:39:16 00:18:18
3 10:41:11 10:50:23 10:58:03 00:18:47
4 11:00:10 11:08:24 11:16:08 00:18:05
5 11:18:02 11:26:32 11:34:25 00:18:17
6 11:36:15 11:45:26 11:53:03 00:18:38
7 11:54:59 12:03:08 12:11:35 00:18:32
8 12:13:30 12:21:45 12:30:14 00:18:39
9 12:32:11 12:40:25 12:48:34 00:18:20
10 12:50:35 12:59:27 13:07:32 00:18:58

Seite 71 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 770
Reimann, Stephan
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:02
Zielzeit: 13:01:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:02

1 10:06:54 10:13:56 10:21:11 00:16:11
2 10:22:53 10:30:06 10:36:56 00:15:45
3 10:38:36 10:45:33 10:52:20 00:15:24
4 10:53:59 11:01:10 11:08:05 00:15:45
5 11:09:45 11:16:44 11:23:31 00:15:26
6 11:25:13 11:32:26 11:39:27 00:15:56
7 11:41:12 11:48:28 11:55:29 00:16:02
8 11:58:37 12:05:46 12:12:42 00:17:13
9 12:14:26 12:21:50 12:28:54 00:16:12
10 12:30:38 12:38:02 12:44:59 00:16:05
11 12:46:43 12:54:13 13:01:02 00:16:03

Seite 72 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 771
Reimann/Dokter, 
Santino/Jens
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:39
Zielzeit: 13:10:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:39

1 10:10:15 10:19:07 10:26:53 00:18:53
2 10:29:57 10:39:04 10:48:12 00:21:19
3 10:51:01 10:58:55 11:06:30 00:18:18
4 11:09:47 11:20:48 11:30:17 00:23:47
5 11:32:59 11:40:40 11:48:03 00:17:46
6 11:51:19 12:01:49 12:11:10 00:23:07
7 12:13:45 12:21:20 12:28:32 00:17:22
8 12:31:43 12:43:46 12:53:21 00:24:49
9 12:55:52 13:03:23 13:10:39 00:17:18

Seite 73 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 774
Cercasov, Michael
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:55
Zielzeit: 13:05:55
Strafzeit: 120     
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:55

1                 10:26:36 00:20:36
2 10:29:12 10:37:51 10:46:23 00:19:47
3 10:48:37 10:58:24 11:07:07 00:20:44
4 11:09:15 11:18:37 11:27:11 00:20:04
5 11:29:16 11:38:12 11:46:40 00:19:29
6 11:48:49 11:57:51 12:06:37 00:19:57
7 12:08:46 12:17:18 12:26:23 00:19:46
8 12:28:36 12:38:00 12:46:34 00:20:11
9 12:48:39 12:57:29 13:05:55 00:19:21

Seite 74 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 775
Herbst, Mario
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:13:40
Zielzeit: 13:16:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:40

1 10:05:54 10:15:06 10:23:26 00:20:26
2 10:27:53 10:36:32 10:44:42 00:21:16
3 10:46:42 10:55:07 11:03:06 00:18:24
4 11:05:10 11:13:39 11:21:44 00:18:38
5 11:23:41 11:33:19 11:41:39 00:19:55
6 11:51:52 12:00:36 12:08:33 00:26:54
7 12:10:36 12:22:19 12:30:22 00:21:49
8 12:32:32 12:44:11 12:52:06 00:21:44
9 12:59:41 13:08:37 13:16:40 00:24:34

Seite 75 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 78
Troegel, Heinrich
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:51
Zielzeit: 13:08:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:51

1 10:04:58 10:12:25 10:19:11 00:16:11
2 10:20:50 10:27:46 10:34:13 00:15:02
3 10:35:49 10:42:48 10:49:09 00:14:56
4 10:50:44 10:57:39 11:04:05 00:14:56
5 11:05:43 11:12:59 11:19:28 00:15:23
6 11:21:10 11:28:43 11:35:27 00:15:59
7 11:38:53 11:45:51 11:52:16 00:16:49
8 11:53:54 12:01:01 12:07:34 00:15:18
9 12:09:14 12:16:19 12:22:53 00:15:19
10 12:24:36 12:31:42 12:38:14 00:15:21
11 12:39:52 12:47:00 12:53:47 00:15:33
12 12:55:25 13:02:22 13:08:51 00:15:04

Seite 76 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 780
Kuehn, Kevin
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:37
Zielzeit: 13:06:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:37

1 10:04:27 10:13:56 10:22:17 00:20:17
2 10:24:21 10:33:05 10:41:13 00:18:56
3 10:43:17 10:51:33 10:59:12 00:17:59
4 11:01:07 11:10:17 11:18:02 00:18:50
5 11:19:57 11:28:22 11:35:59 00:17:57
6 11:37:59 11:46:36 11:54:20 00:18:21
7 12:10:57 12:19:29 12:27:10 00:32:50
8 12:29:00 12:37:33 12:45:18 00:18:08
9 12:47:17 12:58:09 13:06:37 00:21:19

Seite 77 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 784
Blase-Seidel, 
Florian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:31
Zielzeit: 13:04:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:31

1 10:11:52 10:19:43 10:26:46 00:24:46
2 10:28:33 10:36:09 10:43:22 00:16:36
3 10:45:12 10:52:54 11:00:07 00:16:45
4 11:01:57 11:10:08 11:17:05 00:16:58
5 11:18:58 11:26:33 11:33:35 00:16:30
6 11:35:22 11:43:47 11:50:46 00:17:11
7 11:52:39 12:00:15 12:07:14 00:16:28
8 12:15:17 12:23:06 12:30:24 00:23:10
9 12:32:15 12:40:05 12:47:21 00:16:57
10 12:49:16 12:57:11 13:04:31 00:17:10

Seite 78 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 785
Thierolf, Norick
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:57
Zielzeit: 13:05:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:57

1 10:10:57 10:18:30 10:25:36 00:16:36
2 10:27:31 10:35:07 10:42:11 00:16:35
3 10:44:02 10:52:17 10:59:07 00:16:56
4 11:00:58 11:08:12 11:14:49 00:15:42
5 11:16:34 11:23:39 11:30:21 00:15:32
6 11:34:26 11:41:40 11:48:23 00:18:02
7 11:50:09 11:57:24 12:03:57 00:15:34
8 12:05:45 12:12:49 12:19:25 00:15:28
9 12:21:17 12:28:23 12:34:55 00:15:30
10 12:36:43 12:43:35 12:50:15 00:15:20
11 12:51:50 12:58:57 13:05:57 00:15:42

Seite 79 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 788
Burgkhardt, Moritz
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:33:47
Zielzeit: 11:36:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:33:47

1 10:05:36 10:13:47 10:21:59 00:18:59
2 10:24:16 10:32:46 10:42:28 00:20:29
3 10:44:29 10:53:08 11:00:45 00:18:17
4 11:02:51 11:11:05 11:19:12 00:18:27
5 11:21:12 11:29:07 11:36:47 00:17:35

Seite 80 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 789
Guertler/Rueger, 
Bjoern/Dominik
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:31
Zielzeit: 13:05:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:31

1 10:10:14 10:18:01 10:25:26 00:17:26
2 10:27:37 10:35:06 10:42:02 00:16:36
3 10:43:46 10:51:36 10:58:40 00:16:38
4 11:01:13 11:08:21 11:15:08 00:16:28
5 11:16:45 11:23:31 11:29:58 00:14:50
6 11:31:32 11:38:28 11:45:01 00:15:03
7 11:47:32 11:54:58 12:01:54 00:16:53
8 12:03:52 12:12:03 12:19:09 00:17:15
9 12:20:56 12:28:27 12:35:25 00:16:16
10 12:37:37 12:44:19 12:50:53 00:15:28
11 12:52:24 12:59:10 13:05:31 00:14:38

Seite 81 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 790
Mueller, Max
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:38
Zielzeit: 13:10:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:38

1 10:04:09 10:13:15 10:21:45 00:19:45
2 10:23:52 10:32:23 10:40:36 00:18:51
3 10:42:39 10:51:08 10:59:14 00:18:38
4 11:01:21 11:09:48 11:17:35 00:18:21
5 11:19:32 11:27:44 11:35:44 00:18:09
6 11:37:42 11:45:50 11:54:03 00:18:19
7 11:56:07 12:04:41 12:13:02 00:18:59
8 12:15:02 12:23:38 12:32:10 00:19:08
9 12:34:13 12:42:59 12:51:27 00:19:17
10 12:53:35 13:02:21 13:10:38 00:19:11

Seite 82 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 791
Faber, Felix
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:56
Zielzeit: 13:03:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:56

1 10:12:00 10:20:35 10:27:54 00:18:54
2 10:29:54 10:38:00 10:45:16 00:17:22
3 10:47:04 10:54:48 11:01:57 00:16:41
4 11:03:53 11:11:52 11:19:01 00:17:04
5 11:20:53 11:28:34 11:35:48 00:16:47
6 11:37:45 11:45:42 11:53:14 00:17:26
7 12:00:20 12:08:31 12:15:56 00:22:42
8 12:18:08 12:26:16 12:36:23 00:20:27
9 12:44:00 12:54:55 13:03:56 00:27:33

Seite 83 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 792
Faber, Axel
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:49:06
Zielzeit: 12:55:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:06

1 10:08:24 10:17:01 10:25:05 00:19:05
2 10:27:07 10:36:03 10:43:53 00:18:48
3 10:45:48 10:53:44 11:01:19 00:17:26
4 11:03:17 11:11:10 11:18:43 00:17:24
5 11:20:39 11:29:00 11:37:14 00:18:31
6 11:39:13 11:48:37 11:57:03 00:19:49
7 11:59:08 12:08:12 12:17:48 00:20:45
8 12:25:59 12:39:25 12:55:06 00:37:18

Seite 84 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 793
Petter/Petter, 
Jonathan/Marcel
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:02:03
Zielzeit: 13:10:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:03

1 10:09:38 10:16:01 10:22:12 00:14:12
2 10:23:48 10:30:13 10:36:31 00:14:19
3 10:38:06 10:44:30 10:50:48 00:14:17
4 10:53:41 11:01:48 11:09:57 00:19:09
5 11:12:15 11:18:26 11:24:27 00:14:30
6 11:25:55 11:32:13 11:38:15 00:13:48
7 11:39:44 11:46:02 11:52:10 00:13:55
8 11:54:51 12:02:38 12:10:14 00:18:04
9 12:12:23 12:18:35 12:24:40 00:14:26
10 12:26:11 12:32:23 12:38:17 00:13:37
11 12:39:46 12:46:10 12:52:13 00:13:56
12 12:54:47 13:02:31 13:10:03 00:17:50

Seite 85 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 806
Lagleder, Manfred
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:24
Zielzeit: 13:05:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:24

1 10:06:50 10:14:33 10:22:06 00:17:06
2 10:24:06 10:31:53 10:39:06 00:17:00
3 10:41:05 10:48:17 10:55:50 00:16:44
4 10:57:38 11:04:44 11:11:42 00:15:52
5 11:13:30 11:20:44 11:27:54 00:16:12
6 11:30:08 11:37:32 11:44:34 00:16:40
7 11:47:22 11:54:29 12:01:24 00:16:50
8 12:03:09 12:10:25 12:17:18 00:15:54
9 12:19:02 12:26:16 12:33:22 00:16:04
10 12:35:05 12:42:24 12:49:22 00:16:00
11 12:51:04 12:58:20 13:05:24 00:16:02

Seite 86 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 809
Ritzerfeld, Stefan
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:32
Zielzeit: 13:15:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:32

1 10:08:13 10:16:33 10:24:08 00:18:08
2 10:26:02 10:34:32 10:41:57 00:17:49
3 10:43:49 10:51:37 10:58:59 00:17:02
4 11:01:08 11:08:45 11:15:57 00:16:58
5 11:17:45 11:25:06 11:32:12 00:16:15
6 11:33:59 11:41:33 11:48:45 00:16:33
7 11:50:37 11:58:11 12:05:29 00:16:44
8 12:07:18 12:14:49 12:22:10 00:16:41
9 12:27:40 12:35:18 12:42:28 00:20:18
10 12:44:17 12:52:08 12:59:11 00:16:43
11 13:00:59 13:08:33 13:15:32 00:16:21

Seite 87 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 810
Mueller, Clemens
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:18:45
Zielzeit: 12:21:45
Strafzeit: 180     
Wertungszeit: 
02:21:45

1 10:04:46 10:12:18 10:20:17 00:17:17
2 10:22:10 10:30:27 10:38:39 00:18:22
3 10:40:40 10:48:38 10:56:13 00:17:34
4 10:58:04 11:05:52 11:13:17 00:17:04
5 11:15:11 11:22:47 11:30:12 00:16:55
6 11:31:59 11:39:25 11:46:30 00:16:18
7 11:50:32 11:58:09 12:05:11 00:18:41
8 12:06:56 12:14:30 12:21:45 00:16:34
9 12:23:38 12:42:48

Seite 88 von 133Druck: 21.09.2025 14:46:49

21.09.2025 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 811
Partschefeld-
Nehl/Mueller, 
Marcel/Mike
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:15
Zielzeit: 13:16:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:15

1 10:10:20 10:18:45 10:26:00 00:18:00
2 10:27:47 10:35:14 10:42:14 00:16:14
3 10:45:01 10:53:05 11:01:02 00:18:48
